NAME
Alicia Perez
Shameka Tate

NAME
Mireya Burns
Substitute Teacher

Charles Crawford Il
Substitute Teacher

Sarah Dimmick Substitute

Teacher

Samuel Fish Subsititute

Teacher

Jamye Henderson
Substitute Teacher

Daphni Kilgore Substitute

Teacher

Noel Mooney Substitute

Teacher

Julia Peper
Substitute Teacher

Esther Yniguez
Substitute Teacher

NAME
Deyonisa Arnold
Derek Baker
Cathleen Coorigan
Patricia Holdridge

Trista Hignett
Cindy Bursch
Cindy Bursch
Jason Cole
Jason Cole
Jason Cole
Jason Cole
Jason Cole
Jason Cole
Brooke Davis
Brooke Davis
Brooke Davis
Joni Mikkelsen
Vanessa Morentin
Vanessa Morentin
April Palmer
April Palmer
April Palmer
April Palmer
April Palmer
Karla Romero-Castillo
Genene Ventimiglia
Morgan Viloria
Morgan Viloria
Morgan Viloria
Morgan Viloria
Cyndy Gaastra
Cyndy Gaastra

Silver Valley Unified School District
PERSONNEL REPORT - CERTIFICATED

SITE

YERMO/NSES Ed Specialist Mild/Mod

LEWIS/Moderate/Severe

SITE
DW

DW

DW

DW

DW

DW

DW

Dw

DW

POSITION
EL Coordinator
Admin Designee
PBIS Coordinator/Lead
Webmaster

Technology Support Teacher (TST)
8th Grade Level Chair
Testing Coordinator

Athletic Director
Boys Basketball
Girls Basketball
Cross Country
Boys Soccer
Boys Volleyball
Girls Volleyball
Girls Soccer
Cheerleading/Dance
Spelling Bee Coordinator
AVID Coordinator
7th Grade Level Chair
SST Coordinator
Lead Teacher Designee
Associated Student Body (ASB)
National Junior Honor Socity
PBIS Coach
504 Coordinator
Technology Support Teacher (TST)
ELPAC Coordinator
Technology Support Teacher (TST)
6th Grade Level Chair
Gate Coordinator
Grade Level Chair
PBIS Coach

NEW HIRES
AMOUNTS
Column | Step 1 - $57,756
Column | Step 1 - $57,756
NEW HIRES - SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS
AMOUNTS
$170.00 to $185.00 per day
On call as needed

$170.00 to $185.00 per day
On call as needed

$170.00 to $185.00 per day
On call as needed

$170.00 to $185.00 per day

call as needed

$170.00 to $185.00 per day
On call as needed

$170.00 to $185.00 per day
On call as needed

$170.00 to $185.00 per day
On call as needed

$170.00 to $185.00 per day
On call as needed

$170.00 to $185.00 per day
On call as needed

APPENDIX B STIPENDS
SITES/AMOUNTS
AEC - $500
AEC - $800
AEC - $800
AEC - $500

AEC - $600
FIMS - $500
FIMS - $800
FIMS - $800
FIMS - $1,000
FIMS - $1,000
FIMS - $1,000
FIMS - $1,000
FIMS - $1,000
FIMS - $1,000
FIMS - $1,000
FIMS - $1,000
FIMS - $800
FIMS - $800
FIMS - $500
FIMS - $800
FIMS - $800
FIMS - $800
FIMS -$800
FIMS - $800
FIMS - $800
FIMS - $600
FIMS - $800
FIMS - $600
FIMS - $500
FIMS - $800
NSES - $500
NSES - $500
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FUNDING
Special Educaiton
Special Educaiton

FUNDING
General
Unrestricted

General
Unrestricted

General
Unrestricted

General
Unrestricted

General
Unrestricted

General
Unrestricted

General
Unrestricted

General
Unrestricted

General
Unrestricted

FUNDING
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted

General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted

EFFECTIVE DATE
8/17/2023
8/29/2023

EFFECTIVE DATE
8/7/2023

8/15/2023

8/14/2023

9/1/2023

8/14/2023

8/25/2023

8/23/2023

8/14/2023

8/23/2023

EFFECTIVE DATE

8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023

8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023



Kaitlyn Hilarides
Kaitlyn Hilarides
Elaine Lambert
Elaine Lambert
Elaine Lambert
John Minshall
Diana Sandridge
Diana Sandridge
Diana Sandridge
Kelly Bullock
Kelly Bullock
Jennifer Denton
Lauren Esquivel
Lauren Esquivel
Katie Gruber
Katie Gruber
Danielle Gonzalez
Samantha Hjellum
Jessica Islas
Chandra Johnson
Janide Mahusay
Janide Mahusay
Melissa Miller
Melissa Miller
Megan Viloria
Megan Viloria
Mary Washburn
Mary Washburn
Leeza Wilkens
Rebecca Williams
Gabriel Arizaga
Wade Backlund
Wade Backlund
Wade Backlund
Dawna Bubion
Austin Crank
Austin Crank
Austin Crank
Austin Crank
Charles Crawford
Juan Delgado
Juan Delgado
Juan Delgado
Juan Delgado
Juan Delgado
Juan Delgado
Juan Delgado
Tracie Dazzi
Tracie Dazzi
Samual Fish
Joey Garcia
Joey Garcia
Joey Garcia
Joey Garcia
Rebecca Heldreth
Crystal Islas
Crystal Islas
Shaun Kitrell
Shaun Kitrell
Shaun Kitrell
John Lee
John Lee
John Lee
John Lee
Heather Lacey
Heather Lacey

Silver Valley Unified School District
PERSONNEL REPORT - CERTIFICATED

Grade Level Chair K-2
Yearbook Coordinator
ELPAC Coordinator
Lead Teacher Designee
SST Coordinator
Gate/Spelling Bee
Technology Support Teacher (TST)
STEM Coordinator/Anchor 4 Life
Wemaster/Social Media Coordinator
SST/504 Coordinator 1st
Specials Support Teacher
After School Program Coordinator
Gate Testing Coordinator
Grade Level Chair 2nd
Yearbook Coordinator
SST/504 - Coordinator 2nd (2nd Sem)
SST/504 Coordinator - 2nd (1st Sem)
Technology Support Teacher (TST)
Grade Level Chair 1st
Check In/Check Out Coordinator
CELDT Testing
CELDT Coordinator
PBIS Coach
SST/504 Coordinator TK/Kinder
PBIS Data Entry Coordinator
Technology Support Teacher (TST)
TK Support Teacher
Lead Teacher Designee
Grade Level Chair Kinder
Technology Support Teacher (TST)
Assistant Basketball Coach
ASB Director
Audio Visual Coordinator
Band/Vocal
Cheerleading Head Coach
Head Baseball Coach
Head Football Coach
AVID Coordinator
JV Football Coach
Asst. Football Coach
Admin Designee
Adv Period Coordinator
Freshmen Class Advisor
Asst. Track Coach
Junior Class Advsior
Head Coach Girls Soccer
Head Coach Boys Soccer
SPED Dept Chair
Head Softball Coach
Asst. Coach Cross Country
Head Coach Boys Basketball
PE Dept Chair
Athletic Director
JV Coach Boys Basketball
Math Dept. Chair
Testing Coordinator
B.C.C. Coordinator
Asst. Football Coach
CTE Dept. Chair
Technology Support Teacher (TST)
Admin Designee
Head Coach Volleyball
Dept. Chair Social Studies
JV Coach Volleyball
Head Coach Track
Head Coach Cross Country
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NSES - $500
NSES - $500
NSES - $500
NSES - $800
NSES - $500
NSES - $500
NSES - $600
NSES - $500
NSES - $500
LEWIS - $500
LEWIS - $500
LEWIS - $500
LEWIS - $500
LEWIS - $500
LEWIS - $500
LEWIS - $500
LEWIS - $250
LEWIS - $600
LEWIS - $500
LEWIS - $500
LEWIS - $500
LEWIS - $500
LEWIS - $500
LEWIS - $500
LEWIS - $500
LEWIS - $600
LEWIS - $500
LEWIS - $800
LEWIS - $500
LEWIS - $600
SVHS - $1,900
SVHS - $3,300
SVHS - $1,500
SVHS - $1,500
SVHS - $2,600
SVHS - $2,600
SVHS - $2,600
SVHS - $1,500
SVHS - $1,900
SVHS - $1,900
SVHS - $1,500
SVHS - $1,500
SVHS - $800
SVHS - $1,900
SVHS - $1,000
SVHS - $2,600
SVHS - $2,600
SVHS - $800
SVHS - $2,600
SVHS - $1,900
SVHS - $2,600
SVHS - $800
SVHS - $2,600
SVHS - $1,900
SVHS - $800
SVHS - $2,600
SVHS - $1,500
SVHS - $1,900
SVHS - $800
SVHS - $900
SVHS - $1,500
SVHS - $2,600
SVHS - $800
SVHS - $1,900
SVHS - $2,600
SVHS - $2600

General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted

8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023



Brandon Leming
Brandon Leming
Stephanie Luna
Stephanie Luna
Stephanie Luna
Megan Melendez
Meagan Melendez
Brandy McCurdy
Brandy McCurdy
Mandy Paulsen
Mandy Paulsen
Dave Swaney
Marissa Ceballos
Marissa Ceballos
Ashley Hartel
Aaron Lamoreaux
Aaron Lamoreaux
Maritess Laudit
Maritess Laudit
Briarly Mayeda
Olivia Mathisen
Charolotte Perez
Charolotte Perez
Stacie Schaff
Kimberly Scopazzo
Kimberly Scopazzo
Kimberly Scopazzo
Lori Shingle
Vanity Arroyo
Andrea Baca
Arthur DeFazio
Alex Garcia
Karla Glover
Karly Harrison
Mariah Leming
Mariah Leming
Joshua Mclintosh
Joshua Mclintosh
Joshua MclIntosh
Joshua Mclintosh
Joshua MclIntosh
Brandi Packer
Adrina Rodriguez
Crystal Tapia
Crystal Tapia
Crystal Tapia
Crystal Tapia
Alisa Villalobos
Alisa Villalobos
Alisa Villalobos
Alisa Villalobos
Alisa Villalobos

NAME
Amy Lennox

NAME
Gabrielle Garcia
Victor Rodarte

Silver Valley Unified School District
PERSONNEL REPORT - CERTIFICATED

Technology Support Teacher (TST)
National Honor Socity Advisor
Yearbook Advisor
Senior Class Advisor
ELA Dept. Chair
Asst. Coach Volleyball
Mathletes Coordinator
WASC Coordinator
PBIS Coach
EL Coordinator
Fine Arts Dept Chair
Science Dept Chair
3rd Grade Chair
Student Success Team Coordinator
Technology Support Teacher (TST)
PBIS Coach
CICO Coordinator
ELPAC Coordinator
SPED Activities
Lead Teacher Designee
Social Media
Enrichment Programs Coorinator
SST Facilitator
504 Coordinator
CICO Data Entry
Sth Grade Level Chair
PBIS Data Entry
4th Grade Level Chair
ASB Advisor
Technology Support Teacher (TST)
6th Grade Level Chair
Boys Basketball Coach
SST Coordinator
3-5 Grade Chair
Girls Varsity Volleyball Coach
Girls Varisty Soccer Coach
Cross Country Coach
7th Grade Level Chair
Athletic Director
Boys Varsity Volleyball Coach
Boys Soccer Coach
TK-2 Grade Level Chair
8th Grade Level Chair
Technology Support Teacher (TST)
SPED Activities 1st Semester
SPED Activities 2nd Semester
ELPAC/GATE Testing Coordinator
Lead Teacher Designee
Varsity Basketball Coach
CAASPP Testing Coordinator
Webmaster
PBIS Coach

POSITION
RTI Teacher (Reading)

POSITION
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
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SVHS - $900
SVHS - $1,500
SVHS - $1,500
SVHS - $1,000
SVHS - $800
SVHS- $1900
SVHS - $1,500
SVHS - $1,500
SVHS - $800
SVHS - $1,500
SVHS - $800
SVHS - $800
TVIS - $500
TVIS - $500
TVIS - $900
TVIS - $800
TVIS - $500
TVIS - $500
TVIS - $500
TVIS - $800
TVIS - $500
TVIS - $500
TVIS - $500
TVIS - $500
TVIS - $500
TVIS - $500
TVIS - $500
TVIS - $500
YERMO - $800
YERMO - $900
YERMO - $500
YERMO - $1,000
YERMO - $800
YERMO - $500
YERMO - $1,000
YERMO - $1,000
YERMO - $1,000
YERMO - $500
YERMO - $800
YERMO - $1,000
YERMO - $1,000
YERMO - $500
YERMO - $500
YERMO - $900
YERMO - $500
YERMO - $500
YERMO - $800
YERMO - $800
YERMO - $1,000
YERMO - $800
YERMO - $800
YERMO - $800

RESIGNATIONS - SITE/DEPT.

Tiefort View

RESIGNATIONS - SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS

General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted

8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023
8/3/2023

EFFECTIVE DATE

9/8/2023

EFFECTIVE DATE

8/9/2023
7/27/2023
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Approved for submission to the Governing Board of Trustees.
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Asst. Superintendent, Administrative Services

SUBMITTED BY:

Jesse M. Najera
Superintendent

Date generated: 9/12/2023
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