## Silver Valley Unified School District PERSONNEL REPORT - CERTIFICATED

<u>NAME</u> Alicia Perez Shameka Tate	<u>SITE</u> YERMO/NSES Ed Specialist Mild/Mod LEWIS/Moderate/Severe	<b>NEW HIRES</b> <u>AMOUNTS</u> Column I Step 1 - \$57,756 Column I Step 1 - \$57,756	<u>FUNDING</u> Special Educaiton Special Educaiton	EFFECTIVE DATE 8/17/2023 8/29/2023
<u>NAME</u> Mireya Burns	<u>SITE</u> DW	NEW HIRES - SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS <u>AMOUNTS</u> \$170.00 to \$185.00 per day	<u>FUNDING</u> General	EFFECTIVE DATE 8/7/2023
Substitute Teacher		On call as needed	Unrestricted	
Charles Crawford II Substitute Teacher	DW	\$170.00 to \$185.00 per day On call as needed	General Unrestricted	8/15/2023
Sarah Dimmick Substitute Teacher	DW	\$170.00 to \$185.00 per day On call as needed	General Unrestricted	8/14/2023
Samuel Fish Subsititute Teacher	DW	\$170.00 to \$185.00 per day call as needed	On General Unrestricted	9/1/2023
Jamye Henderson Substitute Teacher	DW	\$170.00 to \$185.00 per day On call as needed	General Unrestricted	8/14/2023
Daphni Kilgore Substitute Teacher	DW	\$170.00 to \$185.00 per day On call as needed	General Unrestricted	8/25/2023
Noel Mooney Substitute Teacher	DW	\$170.00 to \$185.00 per day On call as needed	General Unrestricted	8/23/2023
Julia Peper Substitute Teacher	Dw	\$170.00 to \$185.00 per day On call as needed	General Unrestricted	8/14/2023
Esther Yniguez Substitute Teacher	DW	\$170.00 to \$185.00 per day On call as needed	General Unrestricted	8/23/2023

NAME Deyonisa Arnold Derek Baker Cathleen Coorigan Patricia Holdridge Trista Hignett **Cindy Bursch** Cindy Bursch Jason Cole Jason Cole Jason Cole Jason Cole Jason Cole Jason Cole Brooke Davis Brooke Davis Brooke Davis Joni Mikkelsen Vanessa Morentin Vanessa Morentin April Palmer April Palmer April Palmer April Palmer April Palmer Karla Romero-Castillo Genene Ventimiglia Morgan Viloria Morgan Viloria Morgan Viloria Morgan Viloria Cyndy Gaastra Cyndy Gaastra

POSITION **EL** Coordinator Admin Designee PBIS Coordinator/Lead Webmaster Technology Support Teacher (TST) 8th Grade Level Chair **Testing Coordinator** Athletic Director Boys Basketball Girls Basketball Cross Country **Boys Soccer Boys Volleyball** Girls Volleyball **Girls Soccer** Cheerleading/Dance Spelling Bee Coordinator **AVID** Coordinator 7th Grade Level Chair SST Coordinator Lead Teacher Designee Associated Student Body (ASB) National Junior Honor Socity **PBIS Coach** 504 Coordinator Technology Support Teacher (TST) **ELPAC** Coordinator Technology Support Teacher (TST) 6th Grade Level Chair Gate Coordinator Grade Level Chair **PBIS Coach** 

**APPENDIX B STIPENDS** SITES/AMOUNTS AEC - \$500 AEC - \$800 AEC - \$800 AEC - \$500 AEC - \$600 FIMS - \$500 FIMS - \$800 FIMS - \$800 FIMS - \$1,000 FIMS - \$800 FIMS - \$800 FIMS - \$500 FIMS - \$800 FIMS - \$800 FIMS - \$800 FIMS -\$800 FIMS - \$800 FIMS - \$800 FIMS - \$600 FIMS - \$800 FIMS - \$600 FIMS - \$500 FIMS - \$800 NSES - \$500 NSES - \$500

FUNDING	EFFECTIVE DATE
General Unrestricted	8/3/2023

## Silver Valley Unified School District PERSONNEL REPORT - CERTIFICATED

Kaitlyn Hilarides Kaitlyn Hilarides Elaine Lambert Elaine Lambert **Elaine Lambert** John Minshall Diana Sandridge Diana Sandridge Diana Sandridge Kelly Bullock Kelly Bullock Jennifer Denton Lauren Esquivel Lauren Esquivel Katie Gruber Katie Gruber Danielle Gonzalez Samantha Hjellum Jessica Islas Chandra Johnson Janide Mahusay Janide Mahusay Melissa Miller Melissa Miller Megan Viloria Megan Viloria Mary Washburn Mary Washburn Leeza Wilkens **Rebecca Williams** Gabriel Arizaga Wade Backlund Wade Backlund Wade Backlund Dawna Bubion Austin Crank Austin Crank Austin Crank Austin Crank **Charles Crawford** Juan Delgado Tracie Dazzi Tracie Dazzi Samual Fish Joey Garcia Joey Garcia Joey Garcia Joev Garcia Rebecca Heldreth **Crystal Islas** Crystal Islas Shaun Kitrell Shaun Kitrell Shaun Kitrell John Lee John Lee John Lee John Lee Heather Lacev Heather Lacey

Grade Level Chair K-2 Yearbook Coordinator ELPAC Coordinator Lead Teacher Designee SST Coordinator Gate/Spelling Bee Technology Support Teacher (TST) STEM Coordinator/Anchor 4 Life Wemaster/Social Media Coordinator SST/504 Coordinator 1st Specials Support Teacher After School Program Coordinator Gate Testing Coordinator Grade Level Chair 2nd Yearbook Coordinator SST/504 - Coordinator 2nd (2nd Sem) SST/504 Coordinator - 2nd (1st Sem) Technology Support Teacher (TST) Grade Level Chair 1st Check In/Check Out Coordinator **CELDT** Testing **CELDT** Coordinator **PBIS Coach** SST/504 Coordinator TK/Kinder PBIS Data Entry Coordinator Technology Support Teacher (TST) TK Support Teacher Lead Teacher Designee Grade Level Chair Kinder Technology Support Teacher (TST) Assistant Basketball Coach ASB Director Audio Visual Coordinator Band/Vocal **Cheerleading Head Coach** Head Baseball Coach Head Football Coach AVID Coordinator JV Football Coach Asst, Football Coach Admin Designee Adv Period Coordinator Freshmen Class Advisor Asst. Track Coach **Junior Class Advsior** Head Coach Girls Soccer Head Coach Boys Soccer SPED Dept Chair Head Softball Coach Asst. Coach Cross Country Head Coach Boys Basketball PE Dept Chair Athletic Director JV Coach Boys Basketball Math Dept. Chair **Testing Coordinator** B.C.C. Coordinator Asst. Football Coach CTE Dept. Chair Technology Support Teacher (TST) Admin Designee Head Coach Vollevball Dept. Chair Social Studies JV Coach Volleyball Head Coach Track Head Coach Cross Country

NSES - \$500 NSES - \$500 NSES - \$500 NSES - \$800 NSES - \$500 NSES - \$500 NSES - \$600 NSES - \$500 NSES - \$500 LEWIS - \$250 LEWIS - \$600 LEWIS - \$500 LEWIS - \$600 LEWIS - \$500 LEWIS - \$800 LEWIS - \$500 LEWIS - \$600 SVHS - \$1.900 SVHS - \$3,300 SVHS - \$1,500 SVHS - \$1,500 SVHS - \$2,600 SVHS - \$2,600 SVHS - \$2,600 SVHS - \$1,500 SVHS - \$1,900 SVHS - \$1,900 SVHS - \$1,500 SVHS - \$1,500 SVHS - \$800 SVHS - \$1,900 SVHS - \$1,000 SVHS - \$2,600 SVHS - \$2,600 SVHS - \$800 SVHS - \$2,600 SVHS - \$1,900 SVHS - \$2,600 SVHS - \$800 SVHS - \$2,600 SVHS - \$1.900 SVHS - \$800 SVHS - \$2,600 SVHS - \$1,500 SVHS - \$1,900 SVHS - \$800 SVHS - \$900 SVHS - \$1,500 SVHS - \$2,600 SVHS - \$800 SVHS - \$1,900 SVHS - \$2,600 SVHS - \$2600

8/3/2023 General Unrestricted General Unrestricted 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted 8/3/2023 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted **General Unrestricted** 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted 8/3/2023 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted **General Unrestricted** 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted 8/3/2023 **General Unrestricted** 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted 8/3/2023 **General Unrestricted** 8/3/2023 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted **General Unrestricted** 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted 8/3/2023 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted **General Unrestricted** 8/3/2023 **General Unrestricted** 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted 8/3/2023 **General Unrestricted** 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted 8/3/2023 **General Unrestricted** 8/3/2023 **General Unrestricted** 8/3/2023 **General Unrestricted** 8/3/2023 **General Unrestricted** 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted 8/3/2023 **General Unrestricted** 8/3/2023 **General Unrestricted** 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted 8/3/2023 **General Unrestricted** 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted 8/3/2023 **General Unrestricted** 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted 8/3/2023 **General Unrestricted** 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted 8/3/2023 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted General Unrestricted 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted 8/3/2023 **General Unrestricted** 8/3/2023 **General Unrestricted** 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted 8/3/2023 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted General Unrestricted 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted 8/3/2023 8/3/2023 General Unrestricted

## Silver Valley Unified School District **PERSONNEL REPORT - CERTIFICATED**

Brandon Leming Brandon Leming Stephanie Luna Stephanie Luna Stephanie Luna Megan Melendez Meagan Melendez Brandy McCurdy Brandy McCurdy Mandy Paulsen Mandy Paulsen Dave Swaney Marissa Ceballos Marissa Ceballos Ashley Hartel Aaron Lamoreaux Aaron Lamoreaux Maritess Laudit Maritess Laudit Briarly Mayeda Olivia Mathisen **Charolotte Perez Charolotte Perez** Stacie Schaff **Kimberly Scopazzo** Kimberly Scopazzo **Kimberly Scopazzo** Lori Shingle Vanity Arroyo Andrea Baca Arthur DeFazio Alex Garcia Karla Glover Karly Harrison Mariah Leming Mariah Leming Joshua McIntosh Joshua McIntosh Joshua McIntosh Joshua McIntosh Joshua McIntosh Brandi Packer Adrina Rodriguez Crystal Tapia Crystal Tapia Crystal Tapia Crystal Tapia Alisa Villalobos Alisa Villalobos Alisa Villalobos Alisa Villalobos Alisa Villalobos

# NAME

Amy Lennox

NAME Gabrielle Garcia Victor Rodarte

Technology Support Teacher (TST) National Honor Socity Advisor Yearbook Advisor Senior Class Advisor ELA Dept. Chair Asst. Coach Volleyball Mathletes Coordinator WASC Coordinator **PBIS Coach** EL Coordinator Fine Arts Dept Chair Science Dept Chair 3rd Grade Chair Student Success Team Coordinator Technology Support Teacher (TST) **PBIS Coach CICO** Coordinator **ELPAC** Coordinator SPED Activities Lead Teacher Designee Social Media **Enrichment Programs Coorinator** SST Facilitator 504 Coordinator CICO Data Entry 5th Grade Level Chair **PBIS Data Entry** 4th Grade Level Chair ASB Advisor Technology Support Teacher (TST) 6th Grade Level Chair Boys Basketball Coach SST Coordinator 3-5 Grade Chair Girls Varsity Volleyball Coach Girls Varisty Soccer Coach Cross Country Coach 7th Grade Level Chair Athletic Director Boys Varsity Volleyball Coach Boys Soccer Coach TK-2 Grade Level Chair 8th Grade Level Chair Technology Support Teacher (TST) SPED Activities 1st Semester SPED Activities 2nd Semester ELPAC/GATE Testing Coordinator Lead Teacher Designee Varsity Basketball Coach **CAASPP** Testing Coordinator Webmaster **PBIS Coach** 

### POSITION **RTI Teacher (Reading)**

POSITION Substitute Teacher Substitute Teacher

SVHS - \$900 SVHS - \$1,500 SVHS - \$1,500 SVHS - \$1,000 SVHS - \$800 SVHS- \$1900 SVHS - \$1,500 SVHS - \$1,500 SVHS - \$800 SVHS - \$1,500 SVHS - \$800 SVHS - \$800 TVIS - \$500 TVIS - \$500 TVIS - \$900 TVIS - \$800 TVIS - \$500 TVIS - \$500 TVIS - \$500 TVIS - \$800 TVIS - \$500 YERMO - \$800 YERMO - \$900 YERMO - \$500 YERMO - \$1,000 YERMO - \$800 YERMO - \$500 YERMO - \$1,000 YERMO - \$1,000 YERMO - \$1,000 YERMO - \$500 YERMO - \$800 YERMO - \$1,000 YERMO - \$1.000 YERMO - \$500 YERMO - \$500 YERMO - \$900 YERMO - \$500 YERMO - \$500 YERMO - \$800 YERMO - \$800 YERMO - \$1,000 YERMO - \$800 YERMO - \$800 YERMO - \$800

### **RESIGNATIONS - SITE/DEPT. Tiefort View**

# **RESIGNATIONS - SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS**

EFFECTIVE DATE 8/9/2023 7/27/2023

EFFECTIVE DATE

9/8/2023

General Unrestricted	8/3/2023
General Unrestricted	8/3/2023
General Unrestricted General Unrestricted	8/3/2023 8/3/2023
General Unrestricted	8/3/2023 8/3/2023
General Unrestricted	8/3/2023
	0/ 5/ 2025

Approved for submission to the Governing Board of Trustees. **PREPARED BY:** 

Marc Lacey Asst. Superintendent, Administrative Services

SUBMITTED BY:

Jesse M. Najera Superintendent

Date generated: 9/12/2023 ML/mes